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St.Thomas (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Clinton Line

Auction Opens. Fri, Jan 35:00pm ET

Lot

0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401

0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412

Title

Lanterns, Wall Art. A
Drop Leaf Table. B
Wingback Chair. B
Wingback Chair. B

Dog Beds. A

Futon. B

Live Plants. A

Jewellery Case. A

Sheets, Quilt, Shams. A
Handcrafted Bed. C

End Tables, Lamps. A
Books and Stained Glass. A
Wood Bowls, Stones. A
Boats, Shell, Hat. A
Dresser. B

Oak Chairs. A

Table, Stool, Saw Blades. A
Acrylic on Canvas. A
Framed Art. A

Roasting Pan, Corning Ware, Baskets and more.

A

Dresser with Mirror. C
Storage Drawers. A

Double Bed and Bedding. C
Floor Sweeper. A
Handcrafted Wall Clock. A
Salt and Peppers, Brie Baker, Soup Tureen. A
Bluenose Model Ship. A
Maple Dining Table. C
Dining Chairs. C

Stand Mixer. A
Breadmaker and Knives. A

13

Auction Closes. Mon, Jan 13 7:30pm ET

Lot
0413

0414

0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443

Title

Kitchen Cart, Crock Pot, Mandoline and more.
A

Waffle Maker, Grilled Cheese Maker, Mug
Warmer, Skillet. A

Display Shelf, Figurines, Keepsake Boxes. A
Wingback Chair. C

Wingback Chair. C

Candle Holders. A

Coffee Table. C

Collector Plates. A

Lampe Berger. A

Silver Plate Flatware with Canteen. A
Fireplace Tools, Basket, Wall Plague. A
Acrylic on Canvas. A

Drop Leaf Tables, Portable Stereo, CDs. A
Phones, Paper, Binoculars. A

Cabinet. C

Baskets, Craft Scissors, Decorative Boxes. A
Wildlife Prints. A

Clock, Figurines, Lanterns. A

TV, DVD Players. A

Entertainment Unit. C

End Table, Stool. A

Futon. C

Plagues. A

Framed Art. A

Porcelain Dolls. A

Noahs Ark. A

Angels, Precious Moments, Figurines. A
Teapots, Planter, Jug. A

Shelf Unit. C

Books and Angels. B

Books and Stained Glass. B



Lot

0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485

Title

Books And Figurine. A

Futon. C

Floor Lamp. C

Walker, Canes, Scales. B

Flag, Trouble Light, Stapler and more. B
Acrylic on Canvas, Clock. B
Clocks and Copper Art. B

Cooler. B

Wine Glasses, Food Storage. B
Pressure Cooker, Canning Pots, Roaster. B
Stock Pots, Strainer, BBQ Basket. B
Folding Chairs. B

Golf Clubs. B

Husgvarna Sewing Machine. B
Microwave, TV. B

Tableand Chairs. B

Treadmill. C

Weight Bench. B

Outdoor Patio Set. B

Concrete Rabbit. A

Heaters, Fans And Long Handled Tools. A
Electric Wire. A

Gardening Tools And Bird Food. A
Wheelbarrow And Tools. A

Hedge Trimmers. A

DeWalt Sanders. A

Ceramic Floor Sealant. A

Vintage Meta Tools. A

Extension Cords. A

Extension Cords. A

Chainsaw. A

Hedge Trimmer. A

Rototiller. A

Power Tools. A

Tools. A

Axes. A

Tool Chest And Tools. A

Cabinet And Tool Box. A

Garden Tools. A

House And Garden Chemicals. A
Broil King Propane BBQ B
Executive Desk C
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Only Available Pickup Date/Time: Wed, January 15 2020 4pm to 7pmCategory A: 4pm to SpmCategory
B: 5pm to 6pmCategory C: 6pm to 7pm
Pickup Location: 39793 Clinton Line, St. Thomas, ON, N5P 3T2MAP

Time dots are listed in the description and often at end of title. Please come to the later timeif you have
multiple category time slots, but arrive with enough time to pack and move your items before the doors
close. By departing from the site you agree that you have all the correct items and are satisfied with them.
Before leaving the site you must discuss any issues with MaxSold team lead (for MaxSold managed
sales) or the Seller/Representative (for Seller Managed sales where no Maxsold personnel are present)

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/39793+Clinton+Line%2C+St.+Thomas%2C+ON%2C+N5P+3T2

